RSCCD FULL-TIME FACULTY
RATIO 2003 - 2013

SAC scCc RSCCD

2003 68.45% 52.07% 64.19%
{2004 67.43% 54.82% 63.82%|
2005 64.01% 54.82% 62.07%| ¢
2006 63.97% 55.74% 61.43%| |
2007 63.16% 53.72% 60.20%

|2008 58.75% 54.24% 57.63%|
| 2009 62.17% 65.84% 63.30%|
|2010 64.10% 61.60% 63.30%|.
l2011 66.73%|  62.44% 65.32%|
2012 65.54% 65.36% 65.48%|
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FALL 2013 - FTEF/FON CALCULATION

TOTAL FULL-TIME EQUIV. FACULTY

GROSS PART-TIME EQUIVALENT FACULTY
SABBATICAL/BANKED LEAVE REPLACEMENTS
RELEASE TIME REPLACEMENTS

UNPAID LEAVE REPLACEMENTS

LATE RETIREMENT REPLACEMENTS

TOTAL LINE 2A - 2D

NET PART-TIME EQUIVALENT FACULTY
TOTAL FTEF (LINE 1 + 2F)

PERCENTAGE OF FTEF

217.00

160.38

6.98

22.70

0

3.00

32.682

127.698

344.70

62.95%
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FALL 2013 - FTEF/FON CALCULATION

TOTAL FULL-TIME EQUIV. FACULTY

GROSS PART-TIME EQUIVALENT FACULTY
SABBATICAL/BANKED LEAVE REPLACEMENTS
RELEASE TIME REPLACEMENTS

UNPAID LEAVE REPLACEMENTS

LATE RETIREMENT REPLACEMENTS

TOTAL LINE 2A -2D

NET PART-TIME EQUIVALENT FACULTY
TOTAL FTEF (LINE 1 + 2F)

PERCENTAGE OF FTEF

100.00

77133

2.47

14.74

0.00

2.00

19.21

57.92

157.92

63.32%
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