RSCCD FULL-TIME FACULTY RATIO 2003 - 2013

	SAC	SCC	RSCCD
2003	68.45%	52.07%	64.19%
2004	67.43%	54.82%	63.82%
2005	64.01%	54.82%	62.07%
2006	63.97%	55.74%	61.43%
2007	63.16%	53.72%	60.20%
2008	58.75%	54.24%	57.63%
2009	62.17%	65.84%	63.30%
2010	64.10%	61.60%	63.30%
2011	66.73%	62.44%	65.32%
2012	65.54%	65.36%	65.48%
2013	62.95%	63.32%	63.07%

SAC FALL 2013 - FTEF/FON CALCULATION

1	TOTAL FULL-TIME EQUIV. FACULTY	217.00
2	GROSS PART-TIME EQUIVALENT FACULTY	160.38
2A	SABBATICAL/BANKED LEAVE REPLACEMENTS	6.98
2B	RELEASE TIME REPLACEMENTS	22.70
2C	UNPAID LEAVE REPLACEMENTS	0
2D	LATE RETIREMENT REPLACEMENTS	3.00
2E	TOTAL LINE 2A - 2D	32.682
2F	NET PART-TIME EQUIVALENT FACULTY	127.698
3	TOTAL FTEF (LINE 1 + 2F)	344.70
4	PERCENTAGE OF FTEF	62.95%

SCC FALL 2013 - FTEF/FON CALCULATION

1	TOTAL FULL-TIME EQUIV. FACULTY	100.00
2	GROSS PART-TIME EQUIVALENT FACULTY	77.133
2A	SABBATICAL/BANKED LEAVE REPLACEMENTS	2.47
2B	RELEASE TIME REPLACEMENTS	14.74
2C	UNPAID LEAVE REPLACEMENTS	0.00
2D	LATE RETIREMENT REPLACEMENTS	2.00
2E	TOTAL LINE 2A - 2D	19.21
2F	NET PART-TIME EQUIVALENT FACULTY	57.92
3	TOTAL FTEF (LINE 1 + 2F)	157.92
4	PERCENTAGE OF FTEF	63.32%

Full-time Faculty Ratio Fall 2002- Fall 2012

